
LOT 17 COVEY COURT S/D.

736-668, 816-1696, WD 1035-312, 

CARTER TAMMY LEE/CARTER ROBERT
318 SW COVEY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-4S-16-02678-217

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

1416.0500 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

12/28/2023 HC 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

307,828
2,580
35,000

345,408
0

345,408
HX HB 50,722

294,686
345,408

0

348,549

1484/1850 2/14/2023 WD Q V 03 27,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARTER STEVEN

WINNETT TAMMY L

1447/1857 9/09/2021 WD Q V 01 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PRESTE MARK EDWARD AK

CARTER STEVEN
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000047469 New Residential C 331 06/14/2023

2024HX Base Yr

399 SW COVEY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,409 116.4240 130.39 314,110 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2022

BAS 2,022 100 2024 2,022 258,376

FGR 480 55 2024 264 33,735

FOP 62 30 2024 19 2,427

FSP 260 40 2024 104 13,290

2,824 2,409 307,828

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=60,11] W28 S40 E20 S4 E12 N2 E7 S2 E15 N34
W26 N10 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=32,51] E20 S24 W20 N24 $
FSP=[YR=2024;ORIG=60,11] E26 S10 W26 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=71,53] W7 S2 W3 S4 E12 N4 W2 N2 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 860.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,580

2,580

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


